

Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of WBM pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page no-01 and					
Item no (1) = 1.440 km					
@ Rs. 3773.40/km					Rs. 5433/-
② Reference pillar.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-01 and					
Item no - 2 = 1.440 km					
@ Rs. 1744.89/km					Rs. 2512/-
③ Clearing and Grabbing					
road land including wild vegetation etc.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-01					
Item no (3) = 0.735 hectare					
@ Rs. 51133.76/hectare					Rs. 37583/-
④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth etc.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-01 item					
no (4) and TMB Page no- 11					
and item no - (3/4)					
(85.95 + 11.25) = 97.2 m ³					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 7208/-
Continuation					Rs. 52736/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit. Qty vide TMB page no- 62 Item no- 5/6 = 639 m³ @ Rs. 141.14/m³ — Rs. 90188/-					
⑥ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder by provide well graded material etc. Qty vide TMB page no- 2 and item no- 6/7 = 382.5 m³ @ Rs. 176.86/m³ — Rs. 67649/-					
⑦ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material etc. Qty vide TMB page no- 2 & 3 Item no- 7/8 = 359.905 m³ @ Rs. 3367.36/m³ — Rs. 1211929/-					
⑧ Providing, laying, spreading in uniform layer compacting stone aggregate of specific size Qty vide TMB page no- 3 Item no- 8/9 = 194.062 m³ @ Rs. 4091.79/m³ — Rs. 794061/-					

Continuation

Rs. 2216563/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/12) In p.c.c. Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material. Qty vide TMB Page no-384 Item no- (9/12) and TMB Page no-11 Item no- (13) $= (20.10 + 11.25) = 31.35 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs-3367.36/m³ — Rs. 105566/-					
(10/14) Providing, laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate etc. Qty vide TMB Page no-4 and item no- (10/14) and TMB Page no-11 Item no- (2/14) $= (50.625 + 42.187)$ $= 92.812 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 4031.79/m³ Rs. 379767/-					
(11/27) Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board etc. Qty vide TMB Page no-4 2 nos @ Rs. 10937.25/each — Rs. 21874/- 2 no- 1x600 mm HPC					
(12/28) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of Structure Qty vide TMB Page no-14 and					
Continuation					Rs. 2723770/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no. $\frac{12}{28}$					
= 31.32 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ =					8435/-
$\frac{13}{29}$ Providing M15 (1:2:5) as					
levelling course for foundation					
Qty vide TMB Paper no - 5					
item no. $\frac{13}{29}$ = 5.69 m ³					
@ Rs. 5692.69/m ³ =					Rs. 32391/-
$\frac{14}{30}$ PCC M20 (1:2:4) providing					
Concrete for plain/reinforced					
Concrete in open foundation					
Qty vide TMB Paper no - 5					
and item no. $\frac{14}{30}$					
= 27.738 m ³ @ Rs. 6357.50/m ³ =					Rs. 176344/-
$\frac{15}{31}$ Providing and laying RCC					
Pipe NP3 for culverts on first					
class bedding of PCC M10 material					
Qty vide TMB Paper no - 5 and					
item no. $\frac{15}{31}$ = 15 m					
@ Rs. 2592.46/m ² =					Rs. 38887/-
					Rs. 2979827/-
GST 12%					Rs. (+) 357579/-
L.C. 1%					Rs. (+) 29798/-
Seigniorage fee 0.931%					Rs. (+) 27742/-
					Rs. 3394946/-

Continuation

Material Statement-

- ① B/w - 1021.5 m³
- ② Stone chips - 29.516 m³
- ③ Coarse Sand - 15.213 m³
- ④ Stone aggregate - 722.71 m³
- ⑤ Screening - 162.75 m³

~~Naman~~
2/04/21
JE

①	B/w -	1021.5	m ³
②	Stone chip -	29.516	m ³
③	Coarse sand -	15.213	m ³
④	Stone aggregate -	722.71	m ³
⑤	Screening -	162.75	m ³

~~Dkan~~
02/04/21
JE